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324901000478??JUMK0205 791102

MR.JUMKE ETE
HIGH,REGION D S T COLONY,PASIGHAT,
NT EAST SIANG,ARUNACHAL,PRADESH
PASIGHAT
ARUNACHAL PRADESH - INDIA - 791102

Did you know? It's mandatory to be KYC compliant as per RBI guidelines. If you have not submitted your KYC documents, please visit the nearest

branch or contact your Relationship Manager to complete KYC details for your Account.

Summary of Accounts held under Cust ID: 580451346 as on April 13, 2026

 ACCOUNT DETAILS - INR

ACCOUNT TYPE A/c BALANCE(I) FIXED DEPOSITS (LINKED) BAL.(II) TOTAL BALANCE(I+II) NOMINATION

Savings A/c 324901000478 4,248.24 0.00 4,248.24 Registered

TOTAL 4,248.24 0.00 4,248.24

Statement of Transactions in Savings Account Number: 324901000478 in INR for the period April 07, 2026 - April 13, 2026

DATE MODE** PARTICULARS DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS BALANCE

07-04-2026 B/F 121.24

07-04-2026
UPI/MAGMA/vyapar.1761939/UPI/HDFC
BANK/609710490132/ICI4dd1f147d136445ea1f6eb9
345027e15/

10.00 111.24

08-04-2026
UPI/H ZOTHANKH/q700116453@ybl/UPI/YES BANK
L/646414277203/ICI4854030c7e4e44a6b9955dc917
935fbf/

100.00 11.24

08-04-2026
UPI/MEJUM ETE/8974218908@ybl/Payment fr/State
Bank/351122284804/YBL0027a9c3588a49469f4d849
3e10a1d90

7,000.00 7,011.24

08-04-2026
UPI/BIGAM PADU/bigampadu572@o/UPI/State
Bank/609834633976/ICIb8ab7c038a6d4ed2bb98ca3
56b850453/

6,500.00 511.24

08-04-2026
UPI/Euronet Se/gpayrecharge2@/UPI/AXIS
BANK/609809341752/ICI383d8c7a7af841f199f4d7ff1
8df2620/

22.00 489.24

08-04-2026
UPI/LALLIANMAW/paytmqre8lplp0/UPI/YES BANK
L/609882952275/ICIb0fe8fa79e6442f1a93f24adcf904
884/

110.00 379.24

09-04-2026
UPI/MAGMA001/paytm-76798155/UPI/YES BANK
L/609983360748/ICIfde65f8807b2421481353614f929
61c7/

50.00 329.24

09-04-2026
UPI/MAGMA/vyapar.1761939/UPI/HDFC
BANK/609936345039/ICIff624819b85a4fc4a26b909d
3ac97ba9/

20.00 309.24

09-04-2026
UPI/MAGMA/vyapar.1761939/UPI/HDFC
BANK/609968862010/ICI69b3cc36c78a44929668209
6d7f34ae8/

40.00 269.24

09-04-2026
UPI/Google Ind/gpayrecharge@o/UPI/AXIS
BANK/609908882288/ICI46d6f9d1910544d88f25352
76f83dc4d/

49.00 220.24

09-04-2026
UPI/GOOGLE IND/goog-payments@/UPI/AXIS
BANK/182520410996/AXIb83f7b6fdbb243fe91e536
0c4ed67c0b

2.00 222.24

09-04-2026
UPI/LALNUNSIAM/q117737726@ybl/UPI/YES BANK
L/609939277957/ICI557d15c896034596b44ced2a0a
5e8de7/

80.00 142.24

09-04-2026
UPI/BIGAM PADU/bigampadu572@o/UPI/State
Bank/646568808435/AXI8ef1b4df6c594378b484516
8b5509e59

300.00 442.24
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09-04-2026
UPI/LALNUNSIAM/q117737726@ybl/UPI/YES BANK
L/609912587255/ICI79783054250042208e9a9bcc01f
14f3c/

20.00 422.24

09-04-2026

UPI/KANANTHANG/q649262355@ybl/UPI/YES
BANK
L/609966092259/ICI8dcdbb007859488a893b1c98e9
60855c/

140.00 282.24

09-04-2026
UPI/ALOLI MELO/alolimelo@okax/UPI/State
Bank/646548924926/ICI6fbc65424e894ee9aefb2075
d4a41897/

150.00 132.24

09-04-2026
UPI/Mr LALNUNZ/q846800655@ybl/UPI/YES BANK
L/646547921055/ICIb6f11b5240454f91ad4630811e1
e04a2/

70.00 62.24

10-04-2026
UPI/NIKHIL KUM/nikhilkumar995/UPI/BANK OF
BA/646630577407/ICI7ef0cc54e9524c67b438a05692
0fd9ca

8.00 70.24

10-04-2026
UPI/LALLIANMAW/paytmqre8lplp0/UPI/YES BANK
L/646691570477/ICI215bcd697326449c8b5299e852f
4c8f3/

70.00 0.24

12-04-2026
UPI/TOKO NYOKU/nyokumtoko84-2/UPI/BANK OF
BA/610276665042/ICI59b1fd7a4a074ace96ffd3091b
4f7f14

30.00 30.24

12-04-2026
UPI/MAGMA001/paytm-76798155/UPI/YES BANK
L/610201184268/ICIdef907ddf4f9465596eed62c408
4359a/

25.00 5.24

12-04-2026
UPI/BIGAM PADU/bigampadu572@o/UPI/State
Bank/610215849875/SBI4cf4f9afe5c4465098c0460d
bdfdacd3

500.00 505.24

12-04-2026
UPI/NIKHIL KUM/nikhilkumar995/na/BANK OF
BA/109586310842/ICIWC9C1E0EA438CD05DFEB79
422527C196/

130.00 375.24

12-04-2026
UPI/LALHLUNMAW/pachuautetei83/UPI/MIZORAM
RU/646821427415/ICI544fad29f8c444d68f49c4186d
8d4d2b/

100.00 275.24

12-04-2026

UPI/REMLALLAWM/q498373427@ybl/UPI/YES
BANK
L/646810029572/ICIb6fb006ca6594c51b0a64b3e32a
83ff1/

60.00 215.24

12-04-2026
UPI/PC LAWMKIM/q658544713@ybl/UPI/YES BANK
L/646834924348/ICIc315f9869bae4e55ae782892dc9
11960/

45.00 170.24

12-04-2026
UPI/LALLIANMAW/paytmqre8lplp0/UPI/YES BANK
L/646805427620/ICI497bb8e58570429388cc61870d
2667b0/

90.00 80.24

12-04-2026
UPI/LALLIANMAW/paytmqre8lplp0/UPI/YES BANK
L/646817844416/ICIe84b9192ffd2477e82aad358546
5538f/

10.00 70.24

12-04-2026
UPI/Euronet Se/gpayrecharge2@/UPI/AXIS
BANK/646888651074/ICI6474e791194c4859ae98934
d8cd34742/

22.00 48.24

13-04-2026
UPI/MAGMA/vyapar.1761939/UPI/HDFC
BANK/646983144230/ICI7c0ca3e6ed6740f1b250afc
85a3c9a21/

20.00 28.24

13-04-2026
UPI/TAI NANA/8119023852@pts/Sent using/State
Bank/610383121579/PTM406873F9B44F43D1940C9
92E04F4EFBF

70.00 98.24

13-04-2026
UPI/Mr LALNUNZ/q846800655@ybl/UPI/YES BANK
L/610302824280/ICI5512a8f9c06c4af998bd62196e4f
8d9a/

70.00 28.24

13-04-2026
UPI/BIGAM PADU/bigampadu572@o/UPI/State
Bank/121557079454/HDF6148c9dc1b814f55a27b1b
9906247541

5,400.00 5,428.24

13-04-2026
UPI/C MALSAWMT/cmalsawmtluang/UPI/State
Bank/610346737427/ICI2a7bb62bbaf9438fa4757e1e
36ae153d/

950.00 4,478.24

13-04-2026
UPI/SOLO KHING/solokhing2001@/UPI/State
Bank/610308427756/ICI9933816eea51409d98fe390e
f6dfc818/

130.00 4,348.24
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13-04-2026
UPI/TAI NANA/8119023852@pts/UPI/State
Bank/610366325268/ICI371e376fed584678873f0323
0169d3dc/

70.00 4,278.24

13-04-2026
UPI/MAGMA/vyapar.1761939/UPI/HDFC
BANK/610376421913/ICI68ed29bd54c34197b2b350
0b17b5a494/

30.00 4,248.24

TOTAL 13,310.00 9,183.00 4,248.24

Account Related Other Information

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNT NUMBER MICR CODE IFSC CODE NAME OF NOMINEE

Savings 324901000478 791229102 ICIC0003249 -

Nominee name is displayed only on specific consent of customer.

Sincerely,

Team ICICI Bank.

This is a system-generated statement. Hence, it does not require any signature.

Legends for transactions in your account statement

VAT/MAT/NFS - Cash Withdrawal at other bank's ATM
EBA - Transaction at ICICIDirect
VPS/IPS - Debit card transaction
RTGS - Real Time Gross Settlement (Instant Transfer of Rs 2 Lakh and up to Rs 10 Lakh)

INF - Internet funds transfer in Linked accounts
BIL - Internet bill payment or Funds transfer to third party
TOP - Mobile Recharge
NEFT - National Electronic Fund Transfer (Up to Rs 10 Lakh)

• **Mode is available only for transaction done after August 6, 2013.

• As per prevailing guidelines of the Income tax Act, 1961 if a valid PAN is not provided by the
Customer then tax shall be deducted at the prevailing rate or 20%, whichever is higher.
•As per guidelines issued by CBDT on May 13, 2011, Form 16A (TDS Certificates) will be generated
through the Income tax website for which the PAN of the customer needs to be necessarily updated
in Bank's record.

•In absence of valid PAN, Form 15G / 15H shall not be treated as valid and tax will be deducted.
•In case your PAN is not updated in our record, please visit the nearest branch and provide a copy
of the PAN card along with the original PAN card for verification.
•The address of the customer in Form 16A will be the last updated address in the data base of the
Income tax department.

REGD ADDRESS: “LANDMARK”, RACE COURSE CIRCLE, VADODARA - 390 007, INDIA 														www.icicibank.com
This is an authenticated intimation/statement.
Customers are requested to immediately notify the Bank of any discrepancy in the statement
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																Category of service: Banking & Financial Services.
																Registration No. MIV/ST/Bank & Finc/4.
																PAN Based STC No. AAACI1195HSST001.
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